The following individuals are running for leadership of the Conservative Party of Canada. For each, please indicate whether you are favourable or unfavourable towards each
candidate, or whether you don't know enough about them to say either way: - Scott Aitchison

Total The The Liberal | The New | The Bloc |Green Party| People's Or some | Would not
Conservativ Party Democratic| Québécois Party of |other party [vote/None/| Know/Not
e Party Party (NDP) ((:0)) Canada Would spoil

ballot
A B c D E F G H [ \
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1001 235 293 176 66 - - 40 70 121
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1001 231 287 161 61 - - 38 97 126
130 53 43 18 2 - - 5 6 3
Top 2 Box (Net) 13% 23% 15% 11% 4% - - 13% 6% 2%
BCDHI DI | * 1* * *
21 5 7 5 - - - 1 4 -
Very favourable 2% 2% 2% 3% - - - 2% 4% -
* * * *
108 48 36 13 2 - - 4 2 3
Somewhat favourable 11% 21% 12% 8% 4% - - 11% 2% 2%
BCDHI HI * HI* * *
210 49 76 43 15 - - 9 14 4
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 21% 21% 27% 27% 24% - - 24% 14% 3%
| | | I* I* I* *
116 38 43 21 6 - - 3 5 1
Somewhat unfavourable 12% 17% 15% 13% 9% - - 8% 5% 1%
HI | | I* I* * *
93 11 33 22 9 - - 6 9 3
Very unfavourable 9% 5% 12% 14% 15% - - 16% 9% 2%
Al Al Al* Al* * *
662 129 168 100 44 - - 24 77 120
Don't know enough about them to say either way 66% 56% 59% 62% 72% - - 63% 80% 95%
A* * ABC* ABCDGH*
1001 231 287 161 61 - - 38 97 126
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% - - 100% 100% 100%




The following individuals are running for leadership of the Conservative Party of Canada. For each, please indicate whether you are favourable or unfavourable towards each
candidate, or whether you don't know enough about them to say either way: - Roman Baber

Total The The Liberal | The New | The Bloc |Green Party| People's Or some | Would not
Conservativ Party Democratic| Québécois Party of |other party [vote/None/| Know/Not
e Party Party (NDP) ((:0)) Canada Would spoil

ballot
A B c D E F G H [ \
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1001 235 293 176 66 - - 40 70 121
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1001 231 287 161 61 - - 38 97 126
103 37 33 15 2 - - 9 6 2
Top 2 Box (Net) 10% 16% 11% 9% 3% - - 23% 6% 2%
DI | | * CDHI* * *
27 8 13 4 - - - 2 - 1
Very favourable 3% 3% 5% 3% - - - 4% - 1%
* * * *
76 29 20 10 2 - - 7 6 2
Somewhat favourable 8% 13% 7% 6% 3% - - 18% 6% 1%
| * BCDI* * *
239 65 82 43 16 - - 11 15 6
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 24% 28% 29% 27% 26% - - 29% 15% 5%
| | | I* I* * *
130 48 41 20 5 - - 6 7 4
Somewhat unfavourable 13% 21% 14% 12% 8% - - 17% 7% 3%
DHI | | * I* * *
109 17 41 24 11 - - 5 8 3
Very unfavourable 11% 8% 14% 15% 18% - - 13% 8% 2%
Al Al Al* 1* * *
659 129 172 103 43 - - 18 76 117
Don't know enough about them to say either way 66% 56% 60% 64% 71% - - 48% 79% 93%
G* * ABG* ABCDGH*
1001 231 287 161 61 - - 38 97 126
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% - - 100% 100% 100%




The following individuals are running for leadership of the Conservative Party of Canada. For each, please indicate whether you are favourable or unfavourable towards each
candidate, or whether you don't know enough about them to say either way: - Jean Charest

Total The The Liberal | The New | The Bloc |Green Party| People's Or some | Would not
Conservativ Party Democratic| Québécois Party of |other party [vote/None/| Know/Not
e Party Party (NDP) ((:0)) Canada Would spoil

ballot
A B c D E F G H [ \
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1001 235 293 176 66 - - 40 70 121
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1001 231 287 161 61 - - 38 97 126
315 88 129 42 20 - - 6 14 16
Top 2 Box (Net) 31% 38% 45% 26% 34% - - 16% 15% 12%
CGHI CGHI | HI* * * *
75 29 25 12 2 - - 1 4 2
Very favourable 8% 13% 9% 8% 4% - - 3% 4% 1%
240 59 104 30 18 - - 5 11 14
Somewhat favourable 24% 25% 36% 18% 30% - - 12% 11% 11%
HI ACGHI HI* * * *
334 89 82 61 39 - - 24 22 16
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 33% 38% 29% 38% 64% - - 63% 23% 13%
BI | | ABCHI* ABCHI* * *
146 36 52 27 11 - - 7 3 9
Somewhat unfavourable 15% 16% 18% 17% 18% - - 19% 4% 7%
HI HI HI HI* HI* * *
187 53 30 33 28 - - 17 19 8
Very unfavourable 19% 23% 10% 21% 46% - - 45% 20% 6%
Bl Bl ABCHI* ABCHI* I* *
352 54 76 59 1 - - 8 60 94
Don't know enough about them to say either way 35% 24% 26% 36% 2% - - 21% 62% 75%
D D ABD * D* ABCDG* ABCDG*
1001 231 287 161 61 - - 38 97 126
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% - - 100% 100% 100%




The following individuals are running for leadership of the Conservative Party of Canada. For each, please indicate whether you are favourable or unfavourable towards each
candidate, or whether you don't know enough about them to say either way: - Leslyn Lewis

Total The The Liberal | The New | The Bloc |Green Party| People's Or some | Would not
Conservativ Party Democratic| Québécois Party of |other party [vote/None/| Know/Not
e Party Party (NDP) ((:0)) Canada Would spoil

ballot
A B c D E F G H [ \
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1001 235 293 176 66 - - 40 70 121
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1001 231 287 161 61 - - 38 97 126
163 74 47 18 2 - - 10 5 6
Top 2 Box (Net) 16% 32% 16% 11% 4% - - 27% 6% 5%
BCDHI DI * CDHI* * *
34 14 9 6 - - - - 4 1
Very favourable 3% 6% 3% 4% - - - - 4% 1%
| * * * *
128 60 38 12 2 - - 10 1 5
Somewhat favourable 13% 26% 13% 7% 4% - - 27% 1% 4%
BCDHI HI * BCDHI* * *
232 50 83 45 19 - - 13 17 5
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 23% 22% 29% 28% 32% - - 34% 18% 4%
| | | I* I* I* *
120 34 42 19 7 - - 9 6 2
Somewhat unfavourable 12% 15% 15% 12% 12% - - 24% 6% 2%
| | | I* HI* * *
112 16 41 26 12 - - 3 11 3
Very unfavourable 11% 7% 14% 16% 20% - - 9% 12% 3%
Al Al Al* * * *
606 107 157 98 39 - - 15 75 115
Don't know enough about them to say either way 61% 46% 55% 61% 64% - - 39% 77% 91%
AG AG* * ABG* ABCDGH*
1001 231 287 161 61 - - 38 97 126
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% - - 100% 100% 100%




The following individuals are running for leadership of the Conservative Party of Canada. For each, please indicate whether you are favourable or unfavourable towards each
candidate, or whether you don't know enough about them to say either way: - Pierre Poilievre

Total The The Liberal | The New | The Bloc |Green Party| People's Or some | Would not
Conservativ Party Democratic| Québécois Party of |other party [vote/None/| Know/Not
e Party Party (NDP) ((:0)) Canada Would spoil

ballot
A B c D E F G H [ \
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1001 235 293 176 66 - - 40 70 121
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1001 231 287 161 61 - - 38 97 126
230 131 40 16 12 - - 12 9 10
Top 2 Box (Net) 23% 57% 14% 10% 20% - - 32% 9% 8%
BCDGHI I* BCHI* * *
98 63 14 6 3 - - 2 6 3
Very favourable 10% 27% 5% 4% 5% - - 5% 6% 2%
BCDGHI * * * *
132 68 25 10 9 - - 10 2 7
Somewhat favourable 13% 29% 9% 6% 15% - - 26% 3% 6%
BCDHI H* BCHI* * *
353 47 152 81 27 - - 16 16 13
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 35% 20% 53% 50% 45% - - 42% 17% 10%
| AHI AHI AHI* AHI* * *
120 30 44 18 12 - - 5 6 5
Somewhat unfavourable 12% 13% 15% 11% 19% - - 13% 6% 4%
I I HI* * * *
233 17 108 63 16 - - 11 10 8
Very unfavourable 23% 7% 38% 39% 26% - - 30% 11% 6%
AHI AHI Al* AHI* * *
417 52 95 64 21 - - 10 72 103
Don't know enough about them to say either way 42% 23% 33% 40% 35% B B 26% 74% 82%
A A * * ABCDG* ABCDG*
1001 231 287 161 61 - - 38 97 126
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% - - 100% 100% 100%




The following individuals are running for leadership of the Conservative Party of Canada. For each, please indicate whether you are favourable or unfavourable towards each
candidate, or whether you don't know enough about them to say either way: - Top 2 Box Summary

The The Liberal | The New | The Bloc People's Or some | Would not
Conservativ Party Democratic| Québécois Party of |other party [vote/None/| Know/Not
e Party Party (NDP) (BQ) Canada Would spoil
ballot
A B C D E F G H |
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1001 235 293 176 66 - - 40 70 121
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1001 231 287 161 61 - - 38 97 126
130 53 43 18 2 - - 5 6 3
Scott Aitchison 13% 23% 15% 11% 4% - - 13% 6% 2%
BCDHI DI | * I* * *
103 37 33 15 2 - - 9 6 2
Roman Baber 10% 16% 11% 9% 3% - - 23% 6% 2%
DI I | * CDHI* * *
315 88 129 42 20 - - 6 14 16
Jean Charest 31% 38% 45% 26% 34% - - 16% 15% 12%
CGHI CGHI | HI* * * *
163 74 47 18 2 - - 10 5 6
Leslyn Lewis 16% 32% 16% 11% 4% - - 27% 6% 5%
BCDHI DI * CDHI* * *
230 131 40 16 12 - - 12 9 10
Pierre Poilievre 23% 57% 14% 10% 20% - - 32% 9% 8%
BCDGHI I* BCHI* * *




The following individuals are running for leadership of the Conservative Party of Canada. For each, please indicate whether you are favourable or unfavourable towards each
candidate, or whether you don't know enough about them to say either way: - Bottom 2 Box Summary

The The Liberal | The New | The Bloc People's Or some | Would not
Conservativ Party Democratic| Québécois Party of |other party [vote/None/| Know/Not
e Party Party (NDP) (BQ) Canada Would spoil
ballot
A B C D E F G H |
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1001 235 293 176 66 - - 40 70 121
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1001 231 287 161 61 - - 38 97 126
210 49 76 43 15 - - 9 14 4
Scott Aitchison 21% 21% 27% 27% 24% - - 24% 14% 3%
| I | I* I* I* *
239 65 82 43 16 - - 11 15 6
Roman Baber 24% 28% 29% 27% 26% - - 29% 15% 5%
| I | I* I* * *
334 89 82 61 39 - - 24 22 16
Jean Charest 33% 38% 29% 38% 64% - - 63% 23% 13%
BI I | ABCHI* ABCHI* * *
232 50 83 45 19 - - 13 17 5
Leslyn Lewis 23% 22% 29% 28% 32% - - 34% 18% 4%
| I | I* I* I* *
353 47 152 81 27 - - 16 16 13
Pierre Poilievre 35% 20% 53% 50% 45% - - 42% 17% 10%
| AHI AHI AHI* AHI* * *




Who would you vote for if you were a delegate and eligible to vote in the leadership race?

Total The The Liberal | The New | The Bloc People's Or some | Would not
Conservativ Party Democratic| Québécois Party of |other party [vote/None/| Know/Not
e Party Party (NDP) (BQ) Canada Would spoil
ballot

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1001 235 293 176 66 - - 40 70 121
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1001 231 287 161 61 - - 38 97 126
38 11 15 11 - - - - 1 -
Scott Aitchison 4% 5% 5% 7% - - - - 1% -
25 10 7 3 - - - 4 - 1
Roman Baber 3% 4% 3% 2% - - - 10% - 1%
* BCDHI* * *
212 41 101 27 15 - - 3 13 12
Jean Charest 21% 18% 35% 17% 25% - - 8% 13% 9%
ACGHI GI* * * *
57 23 20 6 2 - - 4 2 1
Leslyn Lewis 6% 10% 7% 4% 4% - - 10% 2% 1%
CI I * I* * *
164 102 20 11 12 - - 5 5 9
Pierre Poilievre 16% 44% 7% 7% 20% - - 14% 5% 7%
BCDGHI BCHI* * * *
504 45 124 103 31 - - 22 77 103
| don't know 50% 19% 43% 64% 51% - - 59% 79% 82%
A AB A* A* ABDG* ABCDG*
1001 231 287 161 61 - - 38 97 126
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% - - 100% 100% 100%




